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Debater

Milind Sharma
Westhill

Gabriel Uceda-Sosa
Ridgefield

Griffin Speck
Joel Barlow

Jennifer Yin
GHS

Ryan Shoztic
Stamford

Jake Davidson
Westhill

Luis Diez
Joel Barlow

Julia Vela
Pomperaug

Akshaj Ganta
Farmington

Rachel Zhang
Simsbury

Ashley Malkin
GHS

Willa Zalaznick (N)
Bethel

Sarah Barry

Academy of Informa...

Lucia Kempton
Stamford

Ashlyn Rufus

Academy of Informa...

Amogh Ganjikunta
Warde

Leo Field
Stamford

Helena Kennedy
GHS

Deep Banerjee
Stamford

Shivesh Mishra
Farmington

Pts
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m
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110.5

110.5
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10

110

10
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10
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Warde Varsity

Basis: CDA Debate Speakers
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26.43
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26.43
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27.1
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26.56

26.56
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26.74

26.46

26.43

26.46

26.76

26.54

26.81

26.43

26.91

26.56

ORk
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4.81

4.87

5.25

4.87

4.81

4.87

4.91

5.18

4.68

5.47

4.93

4.81

5.43

5.06

4.58

4.87

5.25

4.66

5.18

OopwW

2

1.75

1.75

2.67

225

2.5

2.5

1.75

Rand

98.15

30.58

46.01

82.53

18.08

79.81

38.55

53.76

92.22

68.48

72.26

65.29

19.46

89.86

51.29

89.71

71.99

56.56

6.57

21.54

Raw Scores

R1: W2128
R4: W3129

R1: W2128
R4: W14 27.5

R1: W3128
R4: W21275

R1: 4227
R4: W1227.5

R1: 4128
R4: 2428.5

R1: W2127.5
R4: W3128

R1: W1327.5
R4: W1227.5

R2: W3127
R1: W2127.5
R4: W2127

R1: W1327.5
R4: W2128.5

R1: 3227
R4: W1228.5

R1: W3128.5
R4: 42275

R1: W1228
R4: W4129

R1: W1227
R4: W2127

R1: 2426.5
R4: W13275

R1: W1227
R4: W3128

R1: W1227.5
R4: 2127

R1: 24275
R4: W2127.5

R1: 3427

R1: W1227
R4: W1227

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R3:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R3:

R2:

Speakers in Order

W2128

W1228

W21275

2428

W12275

W21275

w2128

W1229

W21275

W31275

4327

W21275

W1426.5

4228

W3128.5

W1328

W1428

4227

W1228

W2127

R3: W1329

R3: 4328.5

R3: 42285

R3: W1229

R3: W1227

R3: W3128

R3: 4228

R4: W12 27

R3: W1228.5

R3: 4127

R3: W1228

R3: 4127

R3: W2326.5

R3: W3128

R3: 14275

R3: 3427

R3: 24215

R3: W1228

R4: 43275

R3: W1228.5
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Joshua Montvelisky

Blind Brook Debate...

Vishal Nayak
Westhill

Rohan Sahu
Westhill

Ishita Sujan
Westhill

James Cox-Donovan
Ridgefield

Mey Silvey
Stamford

Catherine Gutowski
Joel Barlow

Meher Jain
Stamford

Neel Kothari
Westhill

Ankita Kuttichirayil
New Canaan

Amrit Mohapatra (N)

Blind Brook Debate...

Cade Fravel
Joel Barlow

Julia Schager
Stamford

Maximillian Allen
Bethel

Martin Jara
Joel Barlow

Sid Suneja
Wilton

Nina Zeltser
Hackley

James Murano (N)
St Joseph

Mahi Sanghavi

Academy of Informa...

Devan Patel
Staples

Zara Haque
GHS

Ryan Prem
Stamford

109.5

109.5

109.5
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109.5

109.33

109

109

108.5

108.5

108.5

108.5

108.5

108.5

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

12

12

1

1

10

1

n

26.71

26.59

26.61

26.59

26.43

26.91

26.5

26.5

26.61

26.47

26.62

26.9

26.5

26.46

26.9

26.57

26.42

26.4

26.82

26.57

26.74

26.71

4.62

4.97

4.62

4.81

4.66

4.93

525

4.97

5.02

4.93

4.75

5.25

4.93

4.75

5.18

5.12

5.56

4.75

5.25

5.47

5.06

2.25

1.75

2.5

1.75

1.75

1.25

2.5

1.75

90.38

80.71

90.63

16.02

50.16

86.71

16.14

36.12

38.34

92.15

71.68

21.04

62.26

84.99

61.19

36.97

56.23

82.12

95.46

31.06

76.81

65.38

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:

R1:

R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

4327
W1428

W2327
W1326.5

W12275
32275

W2327
W1326

W1227
W1427

3426.5

W1326.5

W1227

24285
4327

W12275
3228

3426.5
4227

W2128.5
4226

W1227
W3127

42285
4327

W1329
2427

w2127
W1328

W31275
W3126

w2127
W1226.5

2426.5
W1428

W1327
2327

4326
W1329

32265
W2128

2327
W2127

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R3:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

4227

W2328

W2125.5

W3228.5

W12275

W2128

4128.5

W1226

W1226

W1328

2428

232715

W1226

W21275

2326

W1228.5

42215

4325

W21275

2426

3426

3427

R3: W3127.5

R3: W2128

R3: W3129

R3: W1228

R3: 3428

R4: 34275

R3: W3127

R3: W2127.5

R3: W1327

R3: W1227

R3: W1326

R3: W1327

R3: W2127

R3: 4125

R3: W1327

R3: 1426

R3: 2427

R3: W4128.5

R3: W3226.5

R3: 2427

R3: W12275

R3: 3427
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Mashnoov Chowdh...

Bethel
Zoe Goldberg

Academy of Informa...

Raymond Zhang
Simsbury

Molly Forker
Stamford

Shaun Li
IHS/Hive

Aaryan Chitnis
Warde

Amrutha Nandaku...

GHS

Shawn Gregory
Wilton

Pablo Zeitune

Blind Brook Debate...

Tyler Denison
Stamford

Rachel Mikush
Pomperaug

Benjamin Jacoby
Daniel Hand

Grace Corcoran
New Canaan

Elizabeth Levins (N)
Pomperaug

Katherine Kennon
Pomperaug

Taimur Osman
Stamford

Hayden Katz
Stamford

Isabella Morris

Lauralton Hall Deba...

Charlotte Masi

Lauralton Hall Deba...

Tanisi Patel
Pomperaug

Jaimie Brickett (N)
Seymour

Tanush Vanarase
P-TECH Norwalk
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107.5

107.5
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107
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107
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106.67
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106.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106

106
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1

n

12

n

1

9.33

9.33

10

1

1

1

12

13

9.33

10

26.83

26.82

26.9

26.46

26.64

26.54

26.46

26.57

26.62

26.71

26.56

26.95

27.07

26.29

26.54

26.81

26.71

26.29

26.29

26.54

26.12

26.95

5.1

4.75

4.68

5.43

4.75

4.58

4.81

5.18

4.93

5.06

4.91

4.66

4.31

5.06

5.06

4.87

4.87

5.12

5.12

5.06

5.25

4.75

243

2.5

2.5

2.5

1.75

2.67

1.75

2.5

2.75

1.75

243

14.96

T4.74

10.14

78.13

60.49

.97

0.59

1.21

89.56

18.43

85.19

68.15

22.29

55.25

13.83

91.64

47.64

73.93

66.51

56.28

14.44

89.93

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R2:

R1:

R1:

R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R2:

R1:
R4:

W1428
2327

W3126
32215

W3126
W2128

W2126.5
W2126.5

4226.5
w4327

W2127
W1326

w2127
2426

W3126.5
W1326

W1228
24255

2326
W1227

W3126.5

4326

4326

4326

4226
2427

W1327
2426

W1226.5
2127

1426
4226.5

4226.5
2326.5

2426
2327

W1326
4228

3426

4326.5
43255

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R3:

R3:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R3:

R2:

24255

W1227

W1328

2427

W12275

W13275

3427

W1227.5

4227

4326.5

W21275

W31275

W2128

432715

4326.5

W14 26

w2127

3426.5

4327

4326

3425

W3127

R3: 3427

R3: W3227

R3: 4125.5

R3: W3127.5

R3: 34265

R3: 3427

R3: W2127

R3: 4127

R3: W3126.5

R3: 43275

R4: W2126

R4: 3426.5

R3: W1226.5

R3: W3226

R3: 4227

R3: 2427

R3: W1227

R3: 3227

R3: 3226.5

R3: 2426.5

R4: 14285

R3: W3227
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Max Wachter
King

Francesca Gusfa
IHS/Hive

ZiyiYan
GHS

Amelia Stone
Stamford

Ananya Peddinti
Wilton

Ryan Axon
New Canaan

Angela Croce
Hackley

Zach Lew
King

Quinn Speck
Joel Barlow

Alexander Belopolski
New Canaan

Connor Hone (N)
GHS

John Lazzara
Darien

Tommy Murphy
Warde

Miles DeSantis

Academy of Informa...

Aubrey Niederhoffer
GHS

Joshua Brant
Warde

Jacob DiDonato (N)
Staples

Braedan Devault

Academy of Informa...

Drew Bench
New Canaan

Thomas Crehan
New Canaan

Gabriel Weng
Staples

Elliot Booth
Daniel Hand

106

106

106

105.5

105.5

105.5

105.5

105.5

105.5

105

104.5

104.5

104.5

104.5

104

104

104

103.5

103.5

103.5

103.5

103.33

10

12

12

10

1

n

n

12

10

1

14

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14.67

26.23

26.64

26.46

26.48

26.56

271.07

26.42

26.23

26.5

26.37

26.93

26.54

26.6

26.76

26.93

26.6

26.57

26.43

26.47

26.37

26.64

26.95

4.85

4.75

4.81

5.12

5.06

4.31

5.12

4.85

4.93

5.12

4.77

51015

4.93

5.06

4.77

4.93

5.25

4.81

5.02

5.12

518

4.66

2.25

1.75

65.68

32.39

56.98

23.91

81.01

48.54

83.76

93.09

13.24

48.88

51.99

57.33

89.76

75.63

19.38

23.85

41.81

9.48

45.78

.07

43.83

83.81

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:
R4:

R1:

W31255
W3227

2427
W4327

W1226.5
4226

2426
W1228

4326
3427

43255
3426.5

W1226.5
w2127

W1325
W3227

W3125
W1227

4326
W1326

W3126.5
3425

4226.5
3125

W1428
3425

4226
W3126.5

W3126
43255

W4126
43255

34255
W3126

W2126.5
W14 27

34255
2426

3426
W3125.5

13426
R4:

W2425

3425

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R3:

2426.5

W2126

3426.5

W3126

W1226

W1227

2426

2426

41215

W2327

W3127

4327

1425

W3127

W1326.5

1427

4226.5

W1424

W1326.5

W3226

43255

W1326.5

R3: 4227

R3: 4326

R3: W1227

R3: 42255

R3: 4326.5

R3: W2126.5

R3: 2426

R3: 24275

R3: W3126

R3: 3426

R3: W3226

R3: 4126

R3: 2426.5

R3: 1425

R3: W2326

R3: 42255

R3: 4226

R3: W3226

R3: W2125.5

R3: 4326

R3: 4327

R4: 4326
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87 Dea Veshaj 103 n 2 26.48 512 1.75 72.06  R1: 2425 R2: W1325  R3:2426

Stamford R4: W2127

88 Elizabeth Eng 103 11 26.96 512 2 405  RI: 3426 R2: 3425 R3: 3226
Seymour R4: 4326

89 Darren Weng 103 13 1 26.64 518 1.25 8.96 R1: 3426.5 R2: 34255  R3:3425
Staples R4: W4226

90 Jack Whipple 103 13 26.54 575 1.5 75.63  R1: 2425 R2: 3427 R3: 1425
Darien R4: 3126

91 Alex Thompson (N) 103 15 2 2671 5 2.25 7849  RI1: 34255 R2: 4226 R3: W1326.5
Blind Brook Debate... R4: W4125

92 Sakhi Patel 1025 9 2 26.4 477 2.5 3012  RI: W23245 R2: W2127  R3: 3425
Robert E. Fitch R4: 3426

93 Matthew Brown 1025 9 1 26.42 493 2 85.78  RI1: 4125 R2: 3425 R3: W1226.5
King R4: 3426

94 Timothy Allen 1025 12 1 26.53 525 1.75 1597  R1: W1326  R2: 34255  R3: 34255
Weston R4: 4225.5

95 Gogi Benny 1025 13 2 26.95 475 2.5 6777  R1: 43255 R2: W1326  R3: W3226
P-TECH Norwalk R4: 3425

96 Apoorva Diviti 1025 14 1 26.56  5.06 2 13.09  RI: 34255 R2: W2126  R3: 4325.5
W|lton R4: 3425.5

97 Dylan Schwartz 102 12 1 26.53  5.25 1.75 98.89 RI: W3126 R2: 4326 R3: 4325
Weston R4: 2425

98 Rohan Sinha 102 15 1 26.83 5.1 2 33.85 RI: W4126 R2: 24245 R3: 34255
Bethel R4: 2326

99 Ken Healey 102 15 1 2629  5.06 1.5 1469  R1: 24245 R2: 43265  R3: W3225
Ridgefield R4: 4226

100  Michael Garofalo 1015 8 1 2626  5.37 1.75 36.71  RI: 2425 R2: 2324 R3: W1427.5
Westhill R4: 3425

101 Rohan Wadhwani 1015 12 1 2621 5 1.75 73.64 RI1: 4326 R2: 3425 R3: 4325
Staples R4: W1225.5

102  Curtis Sullivan 101 12 1 2621 5 1.75 58.03 RI: 4326 R2: 4324.5 R3: 3424.5
staples R4: W2126

103  Gillian Riley 101 13 2 264 47T 25 1218 RI: W3224  R2: W1226.5 R3:34245
Robert E. Fitch R4: 4326

104  Julia Lacasse (N) 101 16 2 26.4 5.56 1.25 61.86  R1: 24255 R2: 4324.5 R3: W1425.5
St Joseph R4: W4125.5

105  Charles Allard 100 13 1 26.42  4.93 2 46.42  RI1: 1423 R2: 4325 R3: W1225.5
King R4: 4326.5

106 Samir Afsary 100 15 1 26.26  5.37 1.75 52.88  RI: 4224.5 R2: 3224 R3: W4126.5
Westhill R4: 4325

107 Tasnheen Jara 100 15 26.96 512 2 88.56  RI1: 34255 R2: 3424 R3: 2325.5
Seymour R4: 3425

108 John Bova 97.33 16 1 26.12 525 2 99.67 R2: 3425 R3: 4323.5 R4: 4124.5

P-TECH Norwalk
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